<u> </u>					
MISMOX	$\gamma 7235$				
11110000					
(Requestor's Name)					
(Address)					
(Address)	500292689225				
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)					
(Business Entity Name)					
(Document Number)					
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	DEPARTHEN 16 NOV 28				
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:	GEIVED 28 PH <b>4: 17</b>				
Office Use Only	FILED 16 NOV 28 AM SECRETARY OF S TALLAHASSEE, FL				
	FILED NOV 28 AN 9:27 RETARY OF STATE ATASSEE, FLORIDS				
	D. SCOTT				
	NOV 2 9 2016				

- 7



NCR National Corporate Research (Hong Kong) Limited, a Hong Kong Limited Company

NCR National Corporate Research (UK) Limited, Registered in England and Wales, Registry # 8010712

rAccount.#:-120000000887

Albany + Charlotte + Chicago + Dover + Los Angeles + New York + Sacramento + Springfield + Tallahassee + Washington, D.C. + Hong Kong + London

Date: 11/28/2016

ζ.,

Name: Michelle Walker

Reference #: C017561

## ENTITY NAME, SBY FINANCE TRS LLC 7

Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business

Amendment

Annual Report

Change of Agent 7

Reinstatement

Conversion

Merger

Dissolution/Withdrawal

Fictitious Name

Other:	

NOV 28 Г m N ڢ

\*If-authorized amount is not correct, please call (Michelle at 518=213=0737 for approval. (Thanks!)

Authorized Amount: \$25 Signature: Michelle Walker

115 North Calhoun Street, Suite #4, Tallahassee, FL 32301 Telephone: (866) 625-0838 Fax: (866) 625-0839 International +1 (212) 947-7200 E-Mail: info@nationalcorp.com Website: www.nationalcorp.com



NCR National Corporate Research (Hong Kong) Limited, a Hong Kong Limited Company

NCR National Corporate Research (UK) Limited, Registered in England and Wales, Registry # 8010712

Albany • Charlotte • Chicago • Dover • Los Angeles • New York • Sacramento • Springfield • Tallahassee • Washington, D.C. • Hong Kong • London

Date: 11/28/2016

۲.,

CAccount #: 12000000088

Name: Michelle Walker

Reference #: C017561

## ENTITY NAME: SBY=EINANCE=TRS=LLC

Articles of Incorporation/Authorization to Transact Business

Amendment

Annual Report

Change of Agent

Reinstatement

Conversion

Merger

Dissolution/Withdrawal

**Fictitious Name** 

Other:

	_	
CRETARY (	NON	- <b>T</b> -
	28	E
E FLORIDA		$\bigcirc$
95	ശ്	
	27	

Authorized Amount:	- Michelle at 518=213=0737-for-approval! Thanks!
Signature:	_

115 North Calhoun Street, Suite #4, Tallahassee, FL 32301 Telephone: (866) 625-0838 Fax: (866) 625-0839 International +1 (212) 947-7200 E-Mail: <u>info@nationalcorp.com</u> Website: <u>www.nationalcorp.com</u>

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116. Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

١.	I. Name of the limited liability company:			SBY FINANCE TRS LLC				
2.	(a)	3300 FERNBROOK LANE NORTH	a	b) <u>330</u>	0 FERNBROOK L	ANE NO	)RTH	1
		Principal office address of limited liability company: (Nate: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)	_ `		Mailing address of limited (Note: MAY BE POST	•		r:
		SUITE 210	_		SUITE 21	0	<u></u>	
		PLYMOUTH, MN 55447			PLYMOUTH, MN	1 55447	<u> </u>	
		03/25/2015	_		M150000022	35		
3.		Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.		Document number	_		_
5.	(8)	CORPORATION SERVICE COMP	ANY		_		·	
、-,		Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of t	he Florid	a Dept. of State				•
		1201 HAYS STREET						
		Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET A	DDRES	SI.				
		TALLAHASSEE, FL	323	01-2525		TAL	16	
(b	(b)	National Corporate Research, Ltd.,	Inc.			CRET LAH/	NON	-71
	• •	Enter name of NEW Registered Agent and/or NEW Registered	Office ad	dress:		NRY (	28	Ē
		115 North Calhoun Street, Suite	4			日の	AN	$\bigcirc$
		NEW Registered Office Address:		······································	• •		9 27	
		Tallahassee FL		32301				
the age was the	e cha ent v as/we arti Signa	imited liability company is not organized under the law ange or changes are made, the Florida street address of will be identical. Or, in the case of a Florida limited lia ere authorized by an affirmative vote of the members o icles of organization or the operating agreement of the unre of a member or authorized representative of a member by accept the appointment as registered agent and agr ligations of my position as registered agent as provided efforted of the registered office address, if the member of the registered office address, if	the regination of the limited	stered office ompany, it is nited liability liability com niel Buechler, A Financing Trus	e and the business of s hereby confirmed to y company or as othe pany. witholized Representative d Printed or typed name of color. I further agree	fice of the hat the ch erwise pro- on behalf of of signes	e regi hange ovide of scie	stered (s) d in member, 
10 10 10	mer ner tifie	a in writing of this change.	hereby c	confirm that	the Timited Itability o	ompany	has b	een
<u>-</u> 51	gnatu	Hern Honan Sean Honan, Assistant Secretary ire of Registered Agent						

Division of Corporations• P.O. Box 6327• Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00

**...**